

Mat 305/22

Order no. 08 dated 04 .01.24

Today is fixed for Hearing.
Both parties file hazira.
Ld Advocate are not available.
Fix 06.04 .24 for Appearance

Addl. Dist Judge, 1st Court,
Berhampore, Murshidabad.